
AGENDA AT A GLANCE

WEDNESDWEDNESDAAYY, SEPTEMBER 18,  SEPTEMBER 18

9:00 am – 12:00 pm PIRE Policy Trainers Meeting Bryan-Beeman (A)
11:45 am – 5:00 pm OJJDP State & Local Coordinators Luncheon & Meeting Reunion B (L)
12:00 pm – 5:00 pm PIRE Trainers Meeting: Media Advocacy Bryan-Beeman (A)
12:00 pm – 5:00 pm PIRE Enforcement Trainers Meeting Reunion A (L)

THURSDTHURSDAAYY, SEPTEMBER 19 ,  SEPTEMBER 19 

8:30 am – 5:00 pm Registration Pegasus Alcove (L)
8:30 am – 6:00 pm Pop-Up Meeting Room #1 Crocket (A)
8:30 am – 6:00 pm Pop-Up Meeting Room #2 Suite # 359 (3rd Floor)
8:30 am – 9:00 am PIRE Trainers Meeting (All Trainers) Pegasus (B) L
8:30 am – 12:00 pm OJJDP State & Local Coordinators Meeting Reunion B (L)

■ OJJDP Breakout #1 Pryor A (A)
■ OJJDP Breakout #2 Pryor B (A) 
■ OJJDP Breakout #3 Reverchon A (A)
■ OJJDP Breakout #4 Reverchon B (A)

9:00 am – 12:00 pm PIRE Enforcement Trainers Meeting Pegasus (B) L
9:00 am – 12:00 pm American Indian Development Associates Focus Group Windsor (A)
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm Luncheon OJJDP State & Local Coordinators Reunion B (L)
2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Conference Opening & State Roll Call Session Reunion Ballroom (L)
4:00 pm – 6:00 pm Networking Reception Reunion Ballroom & Foyer (L)
6:00 pm – 8:00 pm Youth Activity: Opening, Overview and Dinner Dealey Room (US)
7:00 pm – 9:00 pm Hospitality Suites Open:

■ Law Enforcement – Suite #396 (3rd Floor) 
■ Community Leaders - Suite #393 (3rd Floor) 
■ Youth – Suite #362 (3rd Floor) 
■ American Medical Association - Suite #357 (3rd Floor)

FRIDFRIDAAYY, SEPTEMBER 20,  SEPTEMBER 20

7:30 am – 5:00 pm Registration Pegasus Alcove (L)
7:30 am – 8:45 am Developing State Alliances Breakfast Union Station (US)
7:30 am – 9:00 am State Display/Showcase & Continental Breakfast Reunion Foyer (L)
7:30 am – 9:00 am AMA Communications Directors Meeting Crockett (A)
8:30 am – 6:00 pm Pop-Up Meeting Room Suite # 359 (3rd Floor)
9:00 am Communications Briefing Windsor (A)
9:00 am – 10:15 am 1st Plenary Session Reunion Ballroom (L)
9:00 am – 12:00 pm Youth Activities Dealey Room (US)
10:15 am – 10:30 am Transition Break 
10:30 am – 11:45 am Concurrent Breakout Sessions (A1-A12) Various Rooms 
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm Luncheon Union Station (US)
1:30 pm – 4:30 pm Youth Availability Project Activity Off-Site Event
1:30 pm – 2:30 pm 2nd Plenary Session Reunion Ballroom (L)
2:30 pm – 2:45 pm Transition Break
2:45 pm – 4:00 pm Concurrent Breakout Sessions (B1-B13) Various Rooms
3:00 pm – 5:00 pm Federal Agencies Strategy Meeting (By Invitation ONLY) Moreno B (A)
5:30 pm – 9:30 pm Dallas Night Out at the Circle-R-Ranch Off-Site Event
10:00 pm – 11:00 pm Hospitality Suites Open:

■ Law Enforcement – Suite #396 (3rd Floor) 
■ Community Leaders - Suite #393 (3rd Floor) 
■ Youth – Suite #362 (3rd Floor) 
■ American Medical Association - Suite #357 (3rd Floor)



AGENDA AT A GLANCE

SASATURDTURDAAYY, SEPTEMBER 21,  SEPTEMBER 21

7:30 am – 5:00 pm Registration Pegasus Alcove (L)
7:30 am – 8:45 am Developing State Alliances Breakfast Union Station (US)
7:30 am – 9:00 am State Display/Showcase & Continental Breakfast Reunion Foyer (L)
8:30 am – 6:00 pm Pop-Up Meeting Room # 1 Suite # 359 (3rd Floor)
8:30 am – 6:00 pm Pop-Up Meeting Room # 2 Windsor (A) 
9:00 am – 10:15 am 3rd Plenary Session Reunion Ballroom (L)
9:00 am – 12:00 pm Youth Activities Dealey Room (US)
10:15 am – 10:30 am Transition Break 
10:30 am – 11:45 am Concurrent Breakout Sessions (C1-C13) Various Rooms
12:00 pm – 1:30 pm Implementation Strategy Sessions & Working Luncheon Various Rooms
1:30 pm – 1:45 pm Transition Break
1:45 pm – 3:00 pm Youth Mini Presentations Dealey Room (US)
1:45 pm – 3:00 pm Concurrent Breakout Sessions (D1-D13) Various Rooms
2:45 pm – 4:00 pm Texans Standing Tall Meeting (By invitation ONLY) Reverchon B (A)
3:00 pm – 3:15 pm Transition Break
3:15 pm – 5:00 pm 4th Plenary Session Reunion Ballroom (L)
5:00 pm – 5:30 pm Youth Track Presents Reunion Ballroom (L)
6:00 pm – 10:00 pm Youth Celebration @ Dave and Buster’s Off-Site Event
7:00 pm – 9:00 pm ■ Hospitality Suites Open:

■ Law Enforcement – Suite #396 (3rd Floor) 
■ Community Leaders - Suite #393 (3rd Floor) 
■ Youth – Suite #362 (3rd Floor) 
■ American Medical Association - Suite #357 (3rd Floor)

SUNDSUNDAAYY, SEPTEMBER 22,  SEPTEMBER 22

7:30 am – 12:00 pm Registration Pegasus Alcove (L)
7:30 am – 9:00 am Continental Breakfast Reunion Foyer (L)
8:00 am – 8:45 am MADD’s Newest Multi-media Shows: IRL & Fake ID Reunion A-B-C (L)
9:00 am – 10:30 am Youth Open Discussions Dealey Room (US)
9:00 am – 10:15 am 5th Plenary Session Reunion Ballroom (L)
10:15 am – 10:30 am Transition Break 
10:30 am – 11:30 am 6th Plenary Session Reunion Ballroom (L)
12:00 pm – 3:30 pm Texans Standing Tall BOD Mtg. (By Invitation ONLY) Baker (A)

Meeting Room Levels Key:
L = Lobby Level 
A = Atrium Level 

E = Exhibitor Level 
US = Union Station


